Access

Point
Uritin
TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

HPE ARUBA R2W96A AP11 1PORT POE 1200Mbps
ACCESS POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-
5AC-GEN2)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 PRO ACCESS POINT (U6-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI6 AX3000 ACCESS POINT (U6-LR)
ADAPTORSUZ

HPE ARUBA R2H28A AP-505(RW) 1PORT POE
1200Mbps ACCES POINT

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Hpe

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Hpe

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

45,71 USD

54,62 USD

64,40 USD

74,75 USD

77,05 USD

93,04 USD

188,60

usb

212,75
usb

263,35

usb

48,30 USD

57,96 USD

83,41 USD



UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ AP AC 16DBI 120DRC AIRMAX
(LAP-120)

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-
LITE)

UBIQUITI NS-5AC ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI POWERBEAM M5 300MM (PBE-M5-300)

UBIQUITI AIRFIBER AF-5XHD HD ACCESS POINT
(AF-5XHD)

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

93,15 USD

98,32 USD

98,90 USD

135,70
usb

420,90
usb

434,70
usb



